
 
 

13th and 19th July 

Parliament House Victoria 

 

 

Surrounded by lavish reserves and the beautiful Parliament gardens, showcasing its stunning architecture, 

the west facade, sweeping steps, elegant lamps and grand colonnade, Parliament House stands proudly 

and is one of Melbourne’s best-known landmarks.  

The inside is equally as impressive, with the grand construction of the Legislative Assembly, Legislative 

Council, Queen's Hall and library.  

Join us for a trip to Melbourne city and explore this beauty! Private tour, morning tea and all the transport 

is included.  

  

  What’s included? 

 

✓  Door to door transport for the whole day including pick up and drop off to your home in a LINK vehicle 

✓   Private tour 

✓   Morning tea at Parliament house 
 

COST $40 per person 

This outing is wheelchair and walker friendly.  

CALL 1300 546 528 to enquire or make a booking 
 

 

 



 

LINK’s line up of July Outings!  

Monday  Tuesday Wednesday Thursday  Friday 
2 

Bundoora Hotel 
Morning Melodies 
and 2 course lunch 

Gabrielle Parbo  
$28 

 
 

 

3 4 
Epping RSL  

Morning Melodies 
and 2 course lunch 

Marcia Rae 
$28 

 
 
 

5 6 
 
 
 
 
 

9 
 

10 
 
 
 
 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
Parliament House 
Tour and Morning 

Tea 
$40 

 

 

16 
 
 
 
 
 

 

17 
 

18 19 
Parliament House 
Tour and Morning 

Tea 
$40 

 

20 

23 
 

24 
 
 

25 
 
 
 

26 
Preston Market  

$12 
 

 

27 
 

 

30 
Cramers Hotel 

Morning Melodies 
and 2 course lunch 
Margaret Dennis 

$28 
 
 
 
 

31    

 


